SAGINAW

SCCMHA Primary Provider
Directory

Kristie Wolbert, SCCMHA Executive Director of Clinical Services

Email: kwolbert@sccmha.org
Phone: (989) 797-3528

Allison Kalmes-Hadd, Administrative Assistant
Email: akalmes-hadd@sccmha.org
Phone: (989) 797-3503

John Burages, SCCMHA Director of Services for Persons with Mental Illness

Email: Jburages@sccmha.org
Phone: (989) 272-7360

SCCMHA Community Support Services
Team #1: Sara Anani, Supervisor

Email: sanani@sccmha.org

500 Hancock Street

Saginaw, MI 48602

Phone: (989) 797-3459

Fax: (989) 272-0285

Service Provided: Adult case management, peer support,
therapy & psychiatry

Referral Status: Accepting Referrals
Language Capabilities: English Only

SCCMHA Community Support Services

Team #2: Steve Gonzales, Supervisor

Email: ngonzales@sccmha.org

500 Hancock Street

Saginaw, MI 48602

Phone: (989) 797-3414

Fax: (989) 272-0285

Service Provided: Adult case management, peer support,
therapy & psychiatry

Referral Status: Accepting Referrals

Language Capabilities: English & Spanish

Charlotte Fondren, SCCMHA Director of Services for Persons with IDD

Email: Cfondren@sccmha.org
Phone: (989) 797-3535

SCCMHA Support Coordination Services

Team #1: Kelley Feltman, Supervisor

Email: kfeltman@sccmha.org

1040 N. Towerline Rd.

Saginaw, MI 48601

Phone: (989) 797-3530

Fax: (989) 754-7829

Service Provided: Supports coordination, therapy &

SCCMHA Support Coordination Services

Team #2: Jacharri Foster

Email: jfoster@sccmha.org

1040 N. Towerline Rd

Saginaw, MI 48601

Phone: (989) 797-3438

Fax: (989) 754-7829

Service Provided: Supports coordination, therapy &

psychiatry psychiatry
Referral Status: Accepting Referrals Referral Status: Accepting Referrals
Language Capabilities: English Only
’\V’{ *All Languages are available A belief in Potential
’A\ to all SCCMHA program A right to Dream
SAGINAW COUNTY sites through Interpretalk. An Opportunity to Achieve
COMMUNITY MENTAL
HEALTH AUTHORITY
500 Hancock Street SCCMHA Website:

Saginaw, MI 48602
Phone: 989.797.3400

www.sccmha.org
TTY: (989) 797-3460
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Erin Nostrandt, SCCMHA Director of Children’s Services

Email: enostrandt@sccmha.org
Phone: (989) 272-0263 x1263

SCCMHA Family Services Unit

Team #1: Jennifer Stanuszek, Supervisor

Email: jstanuszek@sccmha.org

3875 Bay Rd., Suite 7N

Saginaw, MI 48603

Phone: (989) 797-3434

Fax: (989) 797-3523

Service Provided: Home-based services, children’s
crisis, psychiatry, therapy & parent support partner,
PLL, PMTO, PTC

Referral Status: Accepting Referrals

Language Capabilities: English Only

SCCMHA Wraparound Program Services

Team #1: Wardene Talley, Supervisor

Email: wtalley@sccmha.org

1040 North Towerline Rd

Saginaw, MI 48601

Phone: (989) 797-3562

Fax: (989) 754-7829

Service Provided: Facilitation and planning interven-
tions, support/safety planning, community team & par-
ent support partner

Referral Status: Accepting Referrals

Language Capabilities: English

SCCMHA Autism Program Services
Team #1: Amanda Elliott, Supervisor
Email: aelliott@sccmha.org

1040 North Towerline Rd

Saginaw, MI 48601

Phone: (989) 272-7381

Fax: (989) 272-0293

Service Provided: Supports coordination/applied behav-
ior analysis for children ages 0-21 years
Referral Status: Accepting Referrals
Language Capabilities: English Only

SCCMHA Family Services Unit

Team #2: Brooke Maylee, Supervisor

Email: bmaylee@sccmha.org

3875 Bay Rd., Suite 7N

Saginaw, MI 48603

Phone: (989) 272-7010

Fax: (989) 797-3523

Service Provided: Home-based services, children’s cri-
sis, psychiatry, therapy & parent support partner, PLL,
PMTO & PTC

Referral Status: Accepting Referrals

SCCMHA Wraparound Program Services

Team #2: Hannah Rousseau, Supervisor

Email: hrousseau@sccmha.org

1040 North Towerline Rd

Saginaw, MI 48601

Phone: (989) 797-3497

Fax: (989) 754-7829

Service Provided: Facilitation and planning interven-
tions, support/safety planning, community team & par-
ent support partner

Referral Status: Accepting Referrals

Language Capabilities: English

SCCMHA Transition Age Youth (TAY) Program

Services

Team #1: Hannah Rousseau, Supervisor

Email: hrousseau@sccmha.org

1040 North Towerline Rd

Saginaw, MI 48601

Phone: (989) 797-3497

Fax: (989) 754-7829

Service Provided: Case management, peer support &
therapy

Referral Status: Accepting Referrals

Language Capabilities: English and American Sign
Language
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Jacqueline Kiss-Wilson, Director, Training & Treatment Innovations, Inc.

Email: jkwilson@ttinc.org

Site Supervisors

Amanda Southern

Email: asouthern@fttiinc.org
Phone: (810) 922-7700
Tanya Waple, CCO

Email: twaple@ttiinc.org

Training & Treatment Innovations
Ashley Thornton, Adult Case Management Supervisor

Email: athornton@fttiinc.org

Amanda Southern, Adult Case Management Supervisor
Email: asouthern@ttiinc.org

3665 Bay Rd.

Saginaw, MI 48603

Phone: (989) 799-6542

Fax: (989) 799-6681

Service Provided: Adult case management, peer support,
therapy & psychiatry

Referral Status: Accepting Referrals

Language Capabilities: English Only

Website: www.ttiinc.org

Saginaw Psychological Services, Inc.
Nathalie Menendes, CEO

Ashley Luplow, Director of CMH Programs
Email: arluplow@sagpsych.com

Phone: (989) 401-7826

Saginaw Psychological Services, Inc.

Nicole Bailey, Adult Case Management Supervisor
Email: Nbailey@sagpsych.com

Sharquita Winston, Adult Case Management Supervisor
Email: swinston@sagpsych.com

2072 Hemmeter Rd.

Saginaw, MI 48603

Phone: (989) 401-7826

Fax: (989) 401-7830

Service Provided: Adult case management, peer support,
therapy & psychiatry

Referral Status: Accepting Referrals

Language Capabilities: English, Spanish, French, Ger-
man, American Sign Language

Website: www.sagpsych.com

Training & Treatment Innovations
Daniel Durow, ACT Supervisor

Email: ddurow@ttiinc.org

3665 Bay Rd.

Saginaw, MI 48603

Phone: (989) 717-7290

Fax: (989) 799-6867

Service Provided: Assertive community treatment
Referral Status: Accepting Referrals

Language Capabilities: English Only

Website: www.ttiinc.org

Saginaw Psychological Services, Inc.

Taylor Thelen, CMH Team Supervisor

Email: tthelen@sagpsych.com

2100 Hemmeter Rd.

Saginaw, MI 48603

Phone: (989) 799-2100

Service Provided: Peer Support, Therapy & Psychiatry
Referral Status: Accepting Referrals

Language Capabilities: English, Spanish, French, Ger-
man, American Sign Language

Website: www.sagpsych.com

Saginaw Psychological Services, Inc.

Kassandra Cooper, Child Case Management Supervisor
Email: kcooper@sagpsych.com

2100 Hemmeter Rd.

Saginaw, MI 48603

Phone: (989) 799-2100

Fax: (989) 799-2637

Service Provided: Child case management, psychiatry,
therapy & parent support partner

Referral Status: Accepting Referrals

Language Capabilities: English, Spanish, French, Ger-
man, American Sign Language

Website: www.sagpsych.com

Updated 4/6/2022




Disability Network of Mid-Michigan

Kelly Pelong, Director

Email: pelong@dnmm.org; Phone: (989) 835-2495 x207
1705 S. Saginaw Road

Midland, MI 48640

Shannon Soper, Independent Living Manager
Email:soper@dnmm.org

Phone: (989) 325-2996

1605 Concentric

Saginaw, MI 48604

Disability Network of Mid-Michigan - CSM I/DD
Kristi Siminski, CSM I/DD Supervisor
Email: siminski@dnmm.org

Phone: (989) 225-4407

1605 Concentric

Saginaw, MI 48604

Saginaw Office Fax: (989) 401-5057
Service Provided: CSM I/DD

Referral Status: Accepting Referrals
Language Capabilities: English Only
Website: www.dnmm.org

Westlund Guidance Clinic

Yolanda Bellinger, Chief Clinical Officer
Email: Ybellinger@svrcindustries.com
Phone: (989) 793-4790 x216

919 Veterans Memorial Pkwy,

Saginaw, MI 48601

Westlund Guidance Clinic

Brianna Renno, Interim Director/Rights Advisor
Email: brenno@svrcindustries.com

203 S. Washington Ave.

Saginaw, MI 48607

Phone: (989) 793-4790

Fax: (989) 793-1641

Service Provided: Children case management, therapy &
psychiatry, applied behavior analysis & parent support
partner

Referral Status: Accepting Referrals

Language Capabilities: English & Spanish

Website: www.westlundguidanceclinic.com

Disability Network of Mid-Michigan - IF
Kevin Griffith, Associate Director

Email: griffith@dnmm.org

1605 Concentric

Saginaw, MI 48604

Phone: (989) 835-4041 ext. 203

Referral Fax: (989) 835-8121

Service Provided: Independent facilitation
Referral Status: Accepting Referrals
Language Capabilities: English Only
Website: www.dnmm.org

Westlund Guidance Clinic - CSM I/DD
Shanna Fikins, Interim Clinical Supervisor
Email: sfilkins@svrcindustries.com

203 S. Washington Ave.

Saginaw, MI 48607

Phone: (989) 793-4790

Fax: (989) 793-1641

Service Provided: CSM I/DD , therapy & psychiatry
Referral Status: Accepting Referrals
Language Capabilities: TBD

Website: www.svrcindustries.com

Updated 4/6/2022




Hope Network Hope Network - CSM I/DD

Alena Clinkston, Clinical Director of Services Alena Clinkston, CSM I/DD Supervisor
Email: Aclinkston@hopenetwork.org Email: Aclinkston@hopenetwork.org
Chris Luter, Supervisor 1320 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 5

Email: cluter@hopenetwork.org Saginaw, MI 48602

Beverly Glaza, Supervisor Phone: (989) 401-9015

Email: bglaza@hopenetwork.org Fax: (989)401-9018

1320 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 5 Service Provided: CSM I/DD, therapy, peer support &
Saginaw, MI 48602 psychiatry

Phone: (989) 401-9015 Referral Status: Accepting Referral
Fax: (989) 401-9018 Language Capabilities: English Only
Service Provided: Adult case management, therapy, Website: www.hopenetwork.org

peer support & psychiatry

Referral Status: Accepting Referral
Language Capabilities: English Only
Website: www.hopenetwork.org

Case Management of Michigan

Carri Timmons, Executive Director
Email: carri@cmmi.biz

5340 Holiday Terrace STE 9
Kalamazoo, MI 49009

Phone: (269) 381-4446

Fax: (269) 381-4457

Service Provided: Adult case management, thera-
py & psychiatry

Referral Status: Accepting Referrals
Language Capabilities: English Only
Website: www.cmmi.biz
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